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711119

1926 — 1997 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND
714064 WALGREEN CO

714063 TULSA RADIOLOGY

714066 TULSA RADIOCLOGY

714067 MEDCENTER, INC

714068 CENTRAL STATES ORTHO
714069 PETERSON CLINIC

714070 TULSA X~-RAY LABORATORY,
714071 MAYS DRUG STORES, INC
714072 WAL GREEN CO '

714073 MEDCENTER, INC

714099 HALE & WHITE PARTNERSHIP
714100 SIDWELL REPORTING SERVICE
714101 MEDICAL MANAGEMENT
714102 MEDICAL MANAGEMENT
714104 GODFREY, MONTE:

714103 LAYON, THOMAS ATTORNEY
714106 COURT ADMINISTRATOR
714110 NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY INC.
714113 ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER
714114 CARDIOLOGY DIAGNOSTICS
714115 ST JOHN MEDICAL. CENTER
1996 - 1997 JUVENILE CASH FUND -

711333 TULSA BEEF &

713148 WAL MART #1597

713436 NAPCO

1996 - 1997 MTG CERT FEE CASH FUND
712933 CARPET SUPPLY COMPANY
1996 — 1997 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND
713631 P F BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC
1996 — 1997 SHERIFFS CASH FUND

705284 WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS
711099 UNIFORMS MANUFACTURING
712163 JUSTICE PACKAGING INC
712168 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO
712374 MAGIC REFRIGERATION CO
712528 HAGAR RESTAURANT SERVICE
712567 AT&T WIRELESS  SERVICES
7123580 YALE UNIFORM RENTAL
712600 CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY
712601 SMALLEY ERUIPMENT CO ¢
712748 WESCHE CO f

712759 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
712761 WESCHE CO

712762 BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &
713083 GRAINGER W W INC

713146 ACCENT FLOOR CARE
713147 MOSS, H L COMPANY

713152 NAPCO

713327 O'REILLY AUTO PARTS
713329 BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE
7133538 HAGAR RESTAURANT SERVICE
713544 LEARNING UNLIMITED CORP
713549 BOB DOOLEY ELECTRIC, INC.
713712 LONG, DAVID

713713 LAU, JOSEPH

713776 WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS
713777 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS
713779 INDUSTRIAL COMMERCIAL
713233 ROTO ROOTER

713943 NATIONAL TACTICAL

1996 — 1997 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND

701206 XEROX CORPORATION

706340 FIREMASTER

706561 ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC
706567 MOTHER NATURE'S PEST
706568 FLASHER CO INC

706569 FLASHER CO INC

706570 SIGNAL TEK INC

706939 ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC
707973 YALE UNIFORM RENTAL
709113 FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL
709119 UNIVERSITY CHEVROLET-GEO
710649 DARR EQUIPMENT CO
710654 AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC
710948 CITY OF TULSA

710949 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.

ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC

WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
SERVICES .
SERVICE
SERVICE
WORKERS COMP
WORKERS COMP
WORKERS. COMP
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
WORKERS COMP.
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F0aD
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

IMPROVEMENTS
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPL IES
SUPPLIES
RENTALS -
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLTIES
SUPPLIES
TRATNING
SUPPLIES
TRAINING
TRAINING
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 30.00

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
MATERIALS
EQUIPMENT
MACHNRY/EQUIP.
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES/MAINT.

SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SERVICES

SERVICES
SUPPLIES

208.29
33.38
15.89
75.50
39.98
202.68
67.10
468.19
45.82
46.49
56.05
85.00
229.40
29.00
3,750.00
1,000.00
75.00
250.80
1,109.79
16.00

91 .40

431.95
236.40
265.28

1,068.75
313.26

580.14
7,970.00
902.12
222 .60
707.20
4.50
358.19
104 .00
92.16
68.30
14.14
55.01

29 .40
10.75
310.96
215.00
47.10
49.98
29.88
1.54
31.50
154.00
79 .95
13.60
20.60
9.24
1,007.32
527.50
185.50

22.89
73.30
193.20
10.00

264 .10
922.30
430.00
31,558.28
751 .25
287.13
1,460.12
11,958.19
543.33
32.93
917.19
100.66




