MONDAY, MARCH 24, 1997, CONTINUED

<u>1996 -</u> 714064	1997 WORKERS COMPENSATION FUND WALGREEN CO	WORKERS COMP. 208.29
714065		WORKERS COMP. 33.38
714066		WORKERS COMP. 15.89
	MEDCENTER, INC	WORKERS COMP. 75.50
714068	CENTRAL STATES ORTHO	WORKERS COMP. 39.98
ł	PETERSON CLINIC	WORKERS COMP. 202.68
	TULSA X-RAY LABORATORY,	
714071		WORKERS COMP. 468.17
714072	WALGREEN CO MEDCENTER, INC	WORKERS COMP. 46.49
714073	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
714100	SIDWELL REPORTING SERVICE	
714101	MEDICAL MANAGEMENT	SERVICE 229.40
	MEDICAL MANAGEMENT	SERVICE 29.00
714104	GODFREY. MONTE	WORKERS COMP 3,750.00 WORKERS COMP 1,000.00
714105	LAYON, THOMAS ATTORNEY	WORKERS COMP 1,000.00
714106	COURT ADMINISTRATOR	WORKERS COMP 75.00
	NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY INC.	
714113	ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER	•
	CARDIOLOGY DIAGNOSTICS ST JOHN MEDICAL CENTER	
714115	SI JUHN MEDICHE CENTER	# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #
1994 -	1997 JUVENILE CASH FUND	
711533	TULSA BEEF &	FOOD 431.95
713148	WAL MART #1597	SUPPLIES 230.40
713436		SUPPLIES 265.28
1996 -	1997 MTG CERT FEE CASH FUND CARPET SUPPLY COMPANY	
712933	CARPET SUPPLY COMPANY	IMPROVEMENTS 1,068.75
	1997 COUNTY CLERK CASH FUND	SUPPLIES 313.26
713631	P F BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC	SUPPLIES SISIES
100/	1997 SHERIFFS CASH FUND	
705284	WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS	SUPPLIES/MAINT. 580.14
711099		SUPPLIES 7,970.00
712163	JUSTICE PACKAGING INC	SUPPLIES 902.12
712168	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES 222.60
712374	MAGIC REFRIGERATION CO	SUPPLIES 707.20
712528	HAGAR RESTAURANT SERVICE	SUPPLIES 4.50
712567	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	RENTALS 358.19
712580	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SUPPLIES 104.00
712600	CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY	SUPPLIES 92.16
712601	SMALLEY EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES 68.30
712748	WESCHE CO	SUPPLIES 14.14
712759	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES 55.01
712761	WESCHE CO	SUPPLIES 29.40
712762	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	SUPPLIES 10.75
713083	GRAINGER W W INC	SUPPLIES 310.96
713146	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SUPPLIES 215.00
713147	MOSS, H L COMPANY	SUPPLIES 47.10 SUPPLIES 49.98
713152	NAPCO	— -
713327	O'REILLY AUTO PARTS	SUPPLIES 29.88 SUPPLIES 1.54
713329	BEWLEY SWEEPER SERVICE	SUPPLIES 31.50
713538	HAGAR RESTAURANT SERVICE LEARNING UNLIMITED CORP	TRAINING 154.00
713544		
713549 713712	E BOB DOOLEY ELECTRIC, INC. LONG, DAVID	TRAINING 13.60
713712	LAU, JOSEPH	TRAINING 20.60
713776	WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS	
713777	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS	SUPPLIES/MAINT. 1,007.32
713779	INDUSTRIAL COMMERCIAL	SUPPLIES 527.50
713933	ROTO ROOTER	SUPPLIES 185.50
713943	NATIONAL TACTICAL	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 30.00
		Cara
	1997 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND	0.000.150
701906	XEROX CORPORATION	SUPPLIES 22.89 SUPPLIES 73.30
706340	ר ז אבו אבו כאוים אז ר	SUPPLIES 193.20
706561	ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC MOTHER NATURE'S PEST	SUPPLIES 193.20
706567	FLASHER CO INC	SUPPLIES 264.10
706568 706569	FLASHER CO INC	MATERIALS 922.30
706567	SIGNAL TEK INC	EQUIPMENT 430.00
706939	ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC	MACHNRY/EQUIP. 31,558.28
707973	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SUPPLIES 751.25
709113	FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL	SUPPLIES/MAINT. 287.13
709119	UNIVERSITY CHEVROLET-GEO	SUPPLIES/MAINT. 1,460.12
710649	DARR EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES 11,958.19
710654	AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT. 543.33
710948	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES 32.93
710949	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 917.19
711119	ALLOY WELDING SUPPLY INC	SUPPLIES 100.66
1		